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WinDiving 2007, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

Ulla-Klinger-Halle

22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

RANK NAME JG CLUB DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN YOUTH A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 10.1

Print: 5-11-2009 08:09 AM

1. Alexander Galchenko 1993 RUS 24.6 535.25

2. Mikhail Mayorov 1991 RUS 24.6 534.30

3. Yauheni Karaliou 1991 BLR 24.6 496.40

4. Benedikt Donay 1992 139140 GER 25.2 493.85

5. Maicol Scuttari 1991 ITA 24.3 491.45

6. Andrzej Rzeszutek 1991 POL 24.6 489.40

7. Oleg Kolodiy 1993 UKR 24.6 488.55

8. Oleksandr Bondar 1993 UKR 24.3 486.55

9. Tommaso Rinaldi 1991 ITA 24.6 485.75

10. Oliver Homuth 1992 139340 GER 25.6 484.10

11. Shane Miszkiel 1992 CAN 24.6 472.30

12. Andrea Aloisio 1992 SUI 24.6 468.90

13. Espen Valheim 1991 NOR 24.6 465.25

14. Jesper Tolvers 1993 SWE 23.9 457.85

15. Cesar Hiersemann 1991 SWE 24.6 457.25

16. Christian Wolf 1992 139141 SVNA 23.5 457.10

17. Quentin Stoudmann 1992 SUI 23.0 450.40

18. Eirik Valheim 1991 NOR 23.8 450.20

19. Brandon Mackinson 1991 CAN 24.6 447.70

20. Tim Pyritz 1993 150125 GER 24.3 436.60

21. Andrei Pawluk 1993 BLR 25.0 434.70

22. Mikita Labanok 1991 BLR 24.6 427.90

23. Jouni Kallunki 1992 FIN 23.0 421.55

24. Paraskevas Charcharis 1991 GRE 22.9 418.60

25. Vinko Paradzik 1992 SWE 23.2 407.00

26. Addy v. d. Sluys 1992 RSA 23.4 404.45

27. Sören Jung 1992 138359 GER 24.0 400.95

28. Amund Gismervik 1991 NOR 24.5 399.30

29. Denis Meleshenkov 1991 RUS 24.6 391.30

30. Tino Nissinen 1993 FIN 22.7 386.70

31. Nursultan Kassymov 1991 KAZ 22.7 382.15

32. Toni Meier 1993 146654 SVH 24.6 378.25

33. Apostolos Koytromanos 1991 GRE 24.0 320.00

Cody Yano 1991 CAN not startet

Oliver Dingley 1992 GBR not startet
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SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN YOUTH A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 10.1

1. Galchenko, Alexander RUS 103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 35.20 11. 24.6 535.25

403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 48.30 2. (83.50)

201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 40.50 2. (124.00)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 38.95 4. (162.95)

5331D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 46.20 2. (209.15)

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 67.50 1. (276.65)

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 1. (341.75)

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 60.00 2. (401.75)

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 67.50 2. (469.25)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 66.00 1. (535.25)

2. Mayorov, Mikhail RUS 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 36.00 4. 24.6 534.30

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 40.95 5. (76.95)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 38.70 7. (115.65)

301B 1.9 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 40.85 12. (156.50)

5132D 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 47.25 9. (203.75)

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 64.50 5. (268.25)

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 63.55 3. (331.80)

205B 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 70.50 1. (402.30)

305B 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 69.00 1. (471.30)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 2. (534.30)

3. Karaliou, Yauheni BLR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 36.00 4. 24.6 496.40

201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 13. (73.80)

301B 1.9 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 44.65 5. (118.45)

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 45.15 3. (163.60)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.05 4. (206.65)

107B 3.1 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 54.25 8. (260.90)

205B 3.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 55.50 7. (316.40)

305B 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 42.00 10. (358.40)

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 67.50 8. (425.90)

405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 70.50 3. (496.40)

4. Donay, Benedikt GER 201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 38.70 3. 25.2 493.85

301B 1.9 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 40.85 4. (79.55)

103B 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.20 10. (114.75)

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 44.10 8. (158.85)

5331D 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 45.15 8. (204.00)

205B 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.00 6. (267.00)

307C 3.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 49.00 10. (316.00)

405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 58.50 7. (374.50)

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 62.00 4. (436.50)

5371C 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.35 4. (493.85)
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5. Scuttari, Maicol ITA 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 16. 24.3 491.45

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 37.80 19. (71.40)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 40.85 16. (112.25)

403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 48.30 5. (160.55)

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 39.90 12. (200.45)

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 7. (263.45)

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.45 6. (323.90)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 5. (382.40)

305B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 51.00 5. (433.40)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 58.05 5. (491.45)

6. Rzeszutek, Andrzej POL 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 16. 24.6 489.40

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 38.70 15. (72.30)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 41.80 12. (114.10)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 46.20 6. (160.30)

5311A 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 38.85 13. (199.15)

405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.50 10. (260.65)

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 69.75 4. (330.40)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 55.50 4. (385.90)

305B 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 36.00 10. (421.90)

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 67.50 6. (489.40)

7. Kolodiy, Oleg UKR 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 36.00 4. 24.6 488.55

403B 2.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 50.40 1. (86.40)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 37.80 1. (124.20)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 41.80 2. (166.00)

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 43.05 3. (209.05)

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 62.00 3. (271.05)

205B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 28.50 15. (299.55)

405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 64.50 9. (364.05)

305B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 61.50 9. (425.55)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 7. (488.55)

8. Bondar, Oleksandr UKR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 35.20 11. 24.3 486.55

403B 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 46.20 3. (81.40)

201B 1.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 41.40 3. (122.80)

301B 1.9 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 43.70 1. (166.50)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 47.25 1. (213.75)

405C 2.7 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 60.75 2. (274.50)

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 7.0 63.55 2. (338.05)

205B 3.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 43.50 6. (381.55)

305B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 45.00 7. (426.55)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 60.00 8. (486.55)
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9. Rinaldi, Tommaso ITA 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 36.00 4. 24.6 485.75

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 32.40 24. (68.40)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 39.90 20. (108.30)

403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 46.20 14. (154.50)

5331D 2.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 50.40 6. (204.90)

405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 64.50 4. (269.40)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 60.00 5. (329.40)

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 57.35 3. (386.75)

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 3. (449.75)

305B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 36.00 9. (485.75)

10. Homuth, Oliver GER 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 35.20 11. 25.6 484.10

201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 38.70 12. (73.90)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 13. (113.80)

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 9. (157.90)

5331D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 44.10 10. (202.00)

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.35 12. (259.35)

405B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 57.00 8. (316.35)

5353B 3.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 57.75 8. (374.10)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 54.00 6. (428.10)

307C 3.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 56.00 10. (484.10)

11. Miszkiel, Shane CAN 103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 36.00 4. 24.6 472.30

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 13. (73.80)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 39.90 14. (113.70)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 10. (157.80)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 44.10 11. (201.90)

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 58.90 9. (260.80)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.50 9. (316.30)

305B 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 40.50 12. (356.80)

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 11. (419.80)

5152B 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 52.50 11. (472.30)

12. Aloisio, Andrea SUI 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 28. 24.6 468.90

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 36.00 27. (67.20)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 37.05 27. (104.25)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 42.00 25. (146.25)

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 45.15 22. (191.40)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 55.50 15. (246.90)

205B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.50 11. (302.40)

305B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 13. (356.40)

107B 3.1 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 46.50 14. (402.90)

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 66.00 12. (468.90)
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13. Valheim, Espen NOR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 33.60 16. 24.6 465.25

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 35.10 23. (68.70)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 36.10 26. (104.80)

403B 2.1 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 20. (148.90)

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 43.05 19. (191.95)

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.80 14. (247.75)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 13. (301.75)

305B 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 45.00 16. (346.75)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.50 15. (402.25)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 13. (465.25)

14. Tolvers, Jesper SWE 201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 36.00 4. 23.9 457.85

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 40.85 9. (76.85)

103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 35.20 18. (112.05)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 44.10 13. (156.15)

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.00 16. (194.15)

405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 13. (255.65)

107B 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 46.50 12. (302.15)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.50 11. (357.65)

305B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 51.00 13. (408.65)

5233D 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 49.20 14. (457.85)

15. Hiersemann, Cesar SWE 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 34.40 15. 24.6 457.25

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 21. (69.50)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.00 23. (107.50)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 43.05 19. (150.55)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 40.95 21. (191.50)

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 54.25 17. (245.75)

205B 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 34.50 24. (280.25)

305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 57.00 18. (337.25)

405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 61.50 16. (398.75)

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.50 15. (457.25)

16. Wolf, Christian SVNA 403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 44.10 1. 23.5 457.10

103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 32.80 6. (76.90)

201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.70 8. (115.60)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 38.00 15. (153.60)

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 42.00 15. (195.60)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 51.30 15. (246.90)

107C 2.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 54.60 14. (301.50)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 50.40 14. (351.90)

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 58.80 12. (410.70)

5335D 2.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 46.40 16. (457.10)
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17. Stoudmann, Quentin SUI 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 16. 23.0 450.40

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 34.20 26. (67.80)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.85 19. (108.65)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 43.05 18. (151.70)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 14. (195.80)

105B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 49.20 18. (245.00)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 16. (295.40)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 51.80 15. (347.20)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 18. (395.80)

5235D 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 54.60 17. (450.40)

18. Valheim, Eirik NOR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 36.00 4. 23.8 450.20

201B 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 27.90 31. (63.90)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 39.90 28. (103.80)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 38.85 27. (142.65)

5231D 2.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 41.00 26. (183.65)

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.80 22. (239.45)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 40.60 25. (280.05)

305C 2.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 56.00 19. (336.05)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.65 19. (388.70)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 61.50 18. (450.20)

19. Mackinson, Brandon CAN 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 32.80 23. 24.6 447.70

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 6. (76.90)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 36.00 15. (112.90)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 24. (147.10)

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 42.00 24. (189.10)

205B 3.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 49.50 23. (238.60)

305B 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 28.50 30. (267.10)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 23. (325.60)

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 57.00 20. (382.60)

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 19. (447.70)

20. Pyritz, Tim GER 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 16. 24.3 436.60

201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 38.70 15. (72.30)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 42.75 9. (115.05)

403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 7. (159.15)

5132D 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 47.25 5. (206.40)

107B 3.1 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 x 35.65 20. (242.05)

205B 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 45.00 20. (287.05)

305B 3.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 46.50 20. (333.55)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 44.55 23. (378.10)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 20. (436.60)
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21. Pawluk, Andrei BLR 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 35.20 11. 25.0 434.70

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 36.90 18. (72.10)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 33.25 25. (105.35)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.00 23. (147.35)

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 45.15 18. (192.50)

107B 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 49.60 19. (242.10)

205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 46.50 19. (288.60)

305B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 39.00 22. (327.60)

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 51.00 22. (378.60)

5154B 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 56.10 21. (434.70)

22. Labanok, Mikita BLR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.00 25. 24.6 427.90

201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 38.70 20. (70.70)

301B 1.9 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 43.70 11. (114.40)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.80 17. (152.20)

5331D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 38.85 23. (191.05)

405B 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 51.00 20. (242.05)

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 49.50 17. (291.55)

107B 3.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 41.85 21. (333.40)

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 17. (396.40)

305B 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 31.50 22. (427.90)

23. Kallunki, Jouni FIN 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.00 25. 23.0 421.55

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 44.10 10. (76.10)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 42.75 4. (118.85)

201B 1.8 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 38.70 11. (157.55)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 47.25 7. (204.80)

405C 2.7 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 55.35 11. (260.15)

107C 2.8 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 29.40 18. (289.55)

305C 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 28.00 26. (317.55)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 56.00 25. (373.55)

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 48.00 23. (421.55)

24. Charcharis, Paraskevas GRE 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.00 25. 22.9 418.60

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 36.00 25. (68.00)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 39.90 22. (107.90)

403B 2.1 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 21. (148.85)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.00 25. (184.85)

107C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 50.40 25. (235.25)

205C 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 27. (268.85)

305C 2.8 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 51.80 25. (320.65)

405C 2.7 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 60.75 21. (381.40)

5233D 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 37.20 24. (418.60)
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25. Paradzik, Vinko SWE 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 28.80 32. 23.2 407.00

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 35.10 31. (63.90)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 32. (98.10)

403B 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 39.90 30. (138.00)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.90 29. (177.90)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 52.50 28. (230.40)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 51.80 22. (282.20)

405C 2.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 43.20 24. (325.40)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 48.00 26. (373.40)

5235D 2.8 3.5 3.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 33.60 25. (407.00)

26. v. d. Sluys, Addy RSA 103B 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 29.60 30. 23.4 404.45

201C 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 29. (65.30)

301C 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 34.20 30. (99.50)

403C 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 35.15 32. (134.65)

5134D 2.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 48.75 27. (183.40)

107C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 49.00 27. (232.40)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 36.40 28. (268.80)

305C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 37.80 28. (306.60)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 41.85 28. (348.45)

5235D 2.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.00 26. (404.45)

27. Jung, Sören GER 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 33.60 16. 24.0 400.95

201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 38.70 15. (72.30)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 39.90 17. (112.20)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 16. (153.15)

5331D 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 40.95 17. (194.10)

205B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 36.00 29. (230.10)

107C 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 21. (284.70)

305B 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 33. (284.70)

405C 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 60.75 31. (345.45)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 27. (400.95)

28. Gismervik, Amund NOR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 16. 24.5 399.30

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 28. (66.00)

301B 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 33.25 31. (99.25)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 38.85 29. (138.10)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 43.05 28. (181.15)

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 52.70 26. (233.85)

205B 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 25.50 32. (259.35)

305C 2.8 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 44.80 30. (304.15)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 52.65 27. (356.80)

5154B 3.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 42.50 28. (399.30)
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29. Meleshenkov, Denis RUS 403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 1. 24.6 391.30

103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.80 6. (76.90)

201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 39.60 6. (116.50)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 32.30 22. (148.80)

5331D 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 43.05 20. (191.85)

405B 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 45.00 24. (236.85)

107B 3.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 44.95 23. (281.80)

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 61.50 17. (343.30)

205B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 34.50 24. (377.80)

305B 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 x 13.50 29. (391.30)

30. Nissinen, Tino FIN 103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 26.40 33. 22.7 386.70

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.80 30. (64.20)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 37.05 29. (101.25)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 35.10 31. (136.35)

403B 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 30. (177.30)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 41.85 32. (219.15)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 31. (262.35)

305C 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 39.20 31. (301.55)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 36.40 32. (337.95)

5134D 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 48.75 30. (386.70)

31. Kassymov, Nursultan KAZ 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 29.60 30. 22.7 382.15

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 39.90 21. (69.50)

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 24. (107.30)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 31.35 28. (138.65)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.80 31. (176.45)

105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 49.20 30. (225.65)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 41.85 29. (267.50)

205C 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 28.00 32. (295.50)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 50.40 29. (345.90)

5134D 2.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 36.25 31. (382.15)

32. Meier, Toni SVH 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 31.20 28. 24.6 378.25

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 31.50 33. (62.70)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 33.25 33. (95.95)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.80 33. (133.75)

5331D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 40.95 32. (174.70)

205B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 46.50 31. (221.20)

305B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 49.50 26. (270.70)

405B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 27. (306.70)

5152B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 39.00 30. (345.70)

107B 3.1 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 32.55 32. (378.25)



- 10 -

WinDiving 2007, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

Ulla-Klinger-Halle

22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN YOUTH A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 10.1

33. Koytromanos, Apostolos GRE 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 32.80 23. 24.0 320.00

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 43.05 11. (75.85)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 32.40 21. (108.25)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 37.05 26. (145.30)

5132D 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 33. (145.30)

405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.70 33. (202.00)

107C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 49.00 33. (251.00)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 54.00 29. (305.00)

305B 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 33. (305.00)

205B 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 15.00 33. (320.00)
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S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 10.1

PARTICIPANTS:  33   ROUNDS:  10   JUMPS:  330

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN YOUTH A PRELIMINARY

JUDGES PANEL A

Objection committee : Referee

Chairman

Francine Lavoie

Dario Scola

Andrey Beketov

JU 1    Alexander  Neufeld

JU 2    A.  Gladchenko

JU 3    Francine  Lavoie

JU 4    Iveta  Jirkova

JU 5    Tarek N.  Gomaa

Round 1

Referee :

GER

BLR

CAN

CZE

EGY

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Michel  Dennis

JU 2    Nikki  Smith

JU 3    Nikolaos  Gavrilidis

JU 4    Pär  Berg

JU 5    A.  Shyrydega

FRA

GBR

GRE

SWE

UKR

Heiko Bublitz GER

Assistant :

Christine Neusser GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

Round 6

Round 7

Round 8

Round 9

Round 10

15:34

16:56

15:45

16:13

15:14

16:14

16:33

17:43

17:53

15:42

Mean per Jump 23 Sec. Mean per Round 12:55 Time Total 2:41:47

 x  = two points penalty

(Dive 1, 2, 3, 9, 10) (Dive 4, 5, 6, 7, 8)


